
YOUR FIRST PLACE TO LOOK.

Scan code to download:

Learn more:  
www.metzger-autoteile.com

OE

99
35

15
21

EN
.0

6/
25

Hinweis: 
When replacing a turbocharger pressure converter, it is highly 
recommended to also check the air filter. An exhausted air filter 
can impair the air flow in the pressure transducer and thus 
interfere with its optimal function

Part no.: 2385152
corresponds to: OE 7H0 129 965*
Car applications: e.g. VW T5, T6

Metzger Air Filters for Turbocharger  
Pressure Converters
For a smooth engine operation and maximum performance.

Our air filters deliver precise control, optimal 
engine performance, and long-term reliability.
Engineered to meet the highest 
standards – robust, efficient, and perfectly
 matched.

Trust in quality that makes the difference!
 
 
Exclusively from 
Metzger Autoteile.


